(5570)4			anne v	1 2// LK	K:
THIS CASE OWNER	<u>t</u>	CC 3 /CTI 1800	1870 16	luasy in	AC:
	AWK	ASSIGNN		/	301118
4 Surveyor	MILLE	DOI:	15/18 E	Date / Time :	2011/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	FIF -		R	legistered in Merimen:	
rre-assign / CCU /	N 062	134m			
Insured Vehicle No	1. 1. 71	1	Claim No. :		10 0 0
Name of Insured	knek so	ng Han	Policy No :	Durbeza	1920+0261
Insured Tel No.		HP 91913287	Make / Model :	7- W	W
Excess See II :55		D.O.A: 30 5 18	Place of Accident	· Muchin a	Cheuten way &
Is driver the owner's	(YES / NO )	Nature of Accident :	Fince of Accident	distrolute d	170
		Milliage of Accident			(Cepan la
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 2		(V/L YES/NO)		YAS NO ; TP GIA	The state of the s
		(VIL TES/NO)	Insured Liability	36 Fin	al? Yes/No
SHO 3672	<u>B</u> >				
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: OPING (	WSP:		WSP:		WSP:
Tel:	Tel: Linbilit	v. 15 H	Tel: Liability:	HH	Tel:
RMKS:	RMKS	[A = 24]	RMKS:	(6-5)	Liability : RMKS:
Date/Time	1		17111111111		
$\Lambda_{I}$	City Day only	1973 DIE MILLE DE	s dala Is	TAGE	DATE / PIC
8/6	21/A J. J. M. Cr. J. III	19 0 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	The second second	on-Reporting fir (1st):	073407430
414	CTO TRYUM - X			ion-Reporting itr (2nd)	
				lon-Reporting ltr (Final) lotification ltr (if non-pic	
to late	0	.= .		all Of:	THIN BY Email.
19/9/18.	pased on foota	ac of change lane	· Send letter	After call for to Of:	1919
	to interes TO class	2 /	IT IT	locumentation Check I	ist Handley Tunist
	to inform TP clair	B. '	I	ocumentation Check I	
	to intoin TPclair	g.'	1	Occumentation Check I lotification ltr (if non-pic other call ltr to Ol:	
	to intoin TPclair	g.'	I A A	Occumentation Check I Notification Itr (if not-pix other call Itr to Oi: authorisation To Act:	
	to intoin TPclair	g.' J	I N A	Occumentation Check I lostification ltr (if non-pic ofter call itr to O): authorisation To Act telease Voucher:	kup)
	to intoim TP clair	g.' J	P A B F	Occumentation Check I lostification ltr (if non-pic other call itr to OI: authorisation To Act: Jelease Voucher: Jinal Repair Bill:	kup)
	to intoim TP clair	8. ' J	A A B F	Occumentation Check I lostification ltr (if non-pic ofter call itr to O): authorisation To Act telease Voucher:	ckup)
	to intoim TP clair	8. ' J	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Occumentation Check I lotification ltr (if non-pic offer call ltr to OI; outhorisation To Act: telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; ler Rental Invoice;	ckup)
	to intoim TP clair	8. ' J	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Occumentation Check I Notification ltr (if non-pix other call itr to O): Authorisation To Act Lelease Voucher: Inal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Cowing Invoice TA / GIA : Medical Bill:	ckup)
	to intoim TP clair	8. ' J	A A B B C C T L L B B F F	Occumentation Check I Sotification Itr (if non-pix other call itr to OI Authorisation To Act: Lelease Voucher: Imal Repuir Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Cowing Invoice TA / GIA : Medical Bill: TR:	ckup)
	to intoim TP clair	8. ' J	P P C T L	Accumentation Check I  Sotification Itr (if non-pic other call itr to OI) Southorisation To Acc selease Voucher: Simal Repair Bill: Ser Rental Invoice: Sowing Invoice Seedical Bill: SER. Sedical Bill: SER. Sedical Bill:	ckup)
		<b>5.</b> '	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Occumentation Check I Sotification Itr (if non-pix other call itr to OI Authorisation To Act: Lelease Voucher: Imal Repuir Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Cowing Invoice TA / GIA : Medical Bill: TR:	float:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		<b>5.</b> '	P C T L L B P P D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; authorisation To Act: telease Voucher: inal Repair Bill: for Rental Invoice: fowing Invoice: fowing Invoice: for Ital (IIA); Medical Bill: Mandate/Reject Instruc- OD	float:
	Dute/Time: RE	CEIVED No. 1	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Notification Itr (if non-pic offication Itr (if non-pic offic call itr to OI: authorisation To Act: telease Voucher: inal Repair Bill: Oar Rental Invoice: (owing Invoice: (owing Invoice: ITA / GIA : Mandate/Reject Instruc- OD Payment Breakdown Foots: Others:	float:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: RE.	CEIVE By: 5	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call itr to OI; outhorisation To Act: telease Voucher: inal Repair Bill: Far Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Gwing Invoice: Mandate/Reject Instruc- OD Payment Breakdown For Others: Confirm by:	tion:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: RE Date/Time:	CEIVES (in By: 5 Confirm with: days) Reduction:	1	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call itr to OI; outhorisation To Act telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Rental Invoice; fowing Invoice; for Ital GIA; dedical Bill; fix; fix; fix; fix; fix; for D construction of the pick of the	tion:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: RE Date/Time: S\$ ( Date/Time: 4   10   18	CEIVESTR By: 5 Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with William	1	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act lelease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; an Amtal Invoice; lowing Invoice; lowing Invoice TA / GIA; dedical Bill; fix; dandate/Reject Instruction OD Payment Breskdown For lost-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em	tion:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: Y   10   18  14 (00 (Agreed SS 2544.41	CEIVES (in By: 5 Confirm with: days) Reduction:	1	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call itr to OI; outhorisation To Act telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Rental Invoice; fowing Invoice; for Ital GIA; dedical Bill; fix; fix; fix; fix; fix; for D construction of the pick of the	tion:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: SS ( Date/Time: 4   10   18 % (OD (Agreed SS 2544.41 SS 250.80 (	CEIV Sept By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with William  (Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15	1	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act; telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Rental Invoice; lowing Invoice; lowing Invoice TA / GIA; dedical Bill; fix; dandate/Reject Instruction OD Payment Breskdown For cost-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em	tion:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: S\$ ( Date/Time: 4   10   18  16	CEIV Sept By: 5 Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with William (Assessed) BOLAS/N No.: 15 2 days) 125, 40 2 days)	1	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act; telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Rental Invoice; lowing Invoice; lowing Invoice TA / GIA; dedical Bill; fix; dandate/Reject Instruction OD Payment Breskdown For cost-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em	tion:
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: SS ( Date/Time: 4   10   18   16 (00 (Agreed   SS 254441   SS 250.80 ( SS 100.00 (S 50 x   SS (S x	CEIV Sept By: 1  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with William  (Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15  2 days) 125,40  2 days) days)	2018 F	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act; telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Rental Invoice; lowing Invoice; lowing Invoice TA / GIA; dedical Bill; fix; dandate/Reject Instruction OD Payment Breskdown For cost-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em	tion:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: S\$ ( Date/Time: 4   10   18    16 (00 (Agreed   S\$ 2594441    S\$ 250.80 (  S\$ 100.00 (\$ 50 x    S\$ (\$ x	CEIV Sept By: 5 Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with William (Assessed) BOLAS/N No.: 15 2 days) 125, 40 2 days)	2018 F	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act; telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Rental Invoice; lowing Invoice; lowing Invoice TA / GIA; dedical Bill; fix; dandate/Reject Instruction OD Payment Breskdown For cost-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em	tion:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: S\$ ( Date/Time: 4   10   18  16 (00 (Agreed   S\$ 259444)  S\$ 250.80 ( S\$ 100.00 (\$ 50 x   S\$ (\$ x   LOR+LOU   L	CEIV Sept By: 1  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with William  (Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15  2 days) 125,40  2 days) days)	70 18 P	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act; telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Rental Invoice; lowing Invoice; lowing Invoice TA / GIA; dedical Bill; fix; dandate/Reject Instruction OD Payment Breskdown For cost-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em	tions orm:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: S\$ ( Date/Time: 4   10   18 % (00 (Agreed   S\$ 2544.41 S\$ 250.80 ( S\$ 100.00 (\$ 50 x S\$ (\$ x LOR+LOU 1.5 S\$ 7.49 S\$	CEIV Sept By: 1  Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with William  (Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15  2 days) 125,40  2 days) days)	1	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act (selease Voucher; inal Repair Bill) Our Repair Bill; Our Repair Bill; Our Repair Bill; Our Repair Bill; Our Addical Bill; OD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em imail Call of NO or B 28, Ass. Lin () Claim status; Norms () Report Format;	tions orm:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: S\$ ( Date/Time: 4   10   18  % (00 (Agreed S\$ 2544.41) S\$ 250.80 ( S\$ 100.00 (\$ 50 x S\$ (\$ x LOR+LOU L S\$ 3.49 S\$ S\$	CEIV Sept By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with WI	70 18 P	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; for Remial Invoice; owing Invoice; owing Invoice; fedical Bill; fix.  Mandate/Reject Instruct OD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em imail Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lit	tions orm:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: SS ( Date/Time: Y   10   18  14 (00 (Agreed SS 254441   1)  SS 250.80 ( SS 100.00 (S 50 x   SS (S x   LOR+LOU   L   L   SS   3.49   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS	CEIV Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with William  (Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15  2 days) 125, 40  2 days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only one]	2018 P	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; lar Rental Invoice; lowing Invoice; lowing Invoice lowing Invoic	tions orm:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: S\$ ( Date/Time: 4   10   18    16 (00 (Agreed   S\$ 2.59 + 9   1    S\$ 2.50 · 80 (  S\$ 100 .00 (\$ 50 x    S\$ (\$ x    LOR+LOU L  S\$ 7 · 9    S\$ S\$  S\$  Date/Time:	CEIV Sept By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with William  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15  2 days) 125, 40  2 days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one  (e.g. Tow/ Independent  Global Sum SS: 2900, 00  Confirm with:	2018 F	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; far Rental Invoice; owing Invoice; feedical Bill; fir.: dandate/Reject Instruct OD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em imail Call f NO or B 28, Ass. List Of Report Format; Of Survey fee;	tions orm:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: RE  Date/Time: SS ( Date/Time: Y   10   18  14 (00 (Agreed SS 254441   1)  SS 250.80 ( SS 100.00 (S 50 x   SS (S x   LOR+LOU   L   L   SS   3.49   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS	CEIV Sept By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with William  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15  2 days) 125, 40  2 days) days) OR + LOI Tick only one  (e.g. Tow/ Independent  Global Sum SS: 2900, 00  Confirm with:	2018 P	Notification Itr (if non-pic other call Itr to OI; outhorisation To Act telease Voucher; inal Repair Bill; far Rental Invoice; owing Invoice; feedical Bill; fir.: dandate/Reject Instruct OD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos; Others; Confirm by; Em imail Call f NO or B 28, Ass. List Of Report Format; Of Survey fee;	tions orm:

[08-/Th/3]		1
8 mey: Kalvin REF:		
4	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date:		672A YrRegn: 75, 27
Es timate(b)et		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
OF ITP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Traller or	an / Lorry   Tol   Prime Mover
To Inspecychicle No:		0.
at Worksto m/s	Make:	Pris 00 1798
of	So Resided 21330	A/C: Insified   Std   NI   NA
Ins wired:	Opposition 41	T/Radio; Insuad / Std / NI / NA
Pol i gy No	Eng/No:	0/202011-2-1
Cla. Ims No.		OKBJF47035 64e4
2 1000	Gen. Cond: Good / Bar / Poor /	
Sur insulate Excess: (Clant'i flacord)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Le	
Make of Vah	Brake: Ino der Jammed / Le	AND THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA
Mar-sol III.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / St A/R	100
	Tyre Size; F;	195/65R5
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C	R:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
NO MALIJA V SCHI YET AVARROLA MEN ADAY KAN MENDAMENTAN	TOYO/YO/Oor	
Bal, or Market Value;	Eront	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Balmm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 1 mm	L/Bal. + mm
Est. Repairs: Z. days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/5/18	D.O.I. 3./5/8
Lum Sum: PP % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	(DGE (Loxgue)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Dale: Person Contacted: Vehicle: 'IN / 0		de Rear
	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to callision.
1/6/8 at al 1/8\$ 2377-95/	. /	17-
74. 02. 2 11421443/	Lby 4	CTZ
	(Red: \$ 400.00   14	y.)
	Theat, & porce	/• )
V.5.		
Dala/Tine, File Pass to?	Dave Of Banala	
Freii. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report DelaTire, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
	Fee: : Site Insp (\$	Transportation:
Add F		)S+RSSI
Report Format:	: Interview (\$	) Photos
	: Tech. invs (\$	) Others
Lump Su m / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$	_/
		TOTAL



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18009	898/K1ua3
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 31-05-2018 Code: CTI	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJD 2734M	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3672A
	Policy No.	DMPCSN1750791801	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D02714C02/4	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	31/05/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	NUMBER OF STREET
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	E.	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	AND THE STREET
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	30/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	IEERING PTE LTD	
	2.5	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		PHILIPPE E	Remarks	

# OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 30.05.2018 15:17

Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 am:

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305166339

OMER

ESS

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD S OMER NO

7010045

83 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(0)

DUNT CARD NO.

FIEGN NO. SHID3672A MILEAGE MAKE TOYOTA FUEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)30.05.2018 11:45 YR OF MANU 9. 2017 TARGET DATE CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU703564001 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 30.05.2018

TURE: 3P 30.05.18

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:				
SERVICE ADVI	SOR		-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip		Exit Page		
No.: SHD3672A	LIMTS	Venicle No.:	SHD3672A	

Service Advisor

urned to Service Reception upon collection

Signature/Date

Name of Service Advisor

Date

To be kept by Security Guard

## COMFORTDELGRO

Our Job Ref No 1 305166339 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 01/06/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK To Fax: KALVIN ANG Attn Vehicle Reg No. : SHD3672A Date of Accident : 30-May-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: CHINA TAIPING SJD2734M 2 The finalized amount shall be: \$1,257.95 Spare Parts after List discount \$1,120.00 (b) Labour Charges \$2,377.95 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4 within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature Signature : KALVIN LIMTS Name Name 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Amount Attached Remarks Item: (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee

Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

Overrun

Remarks:

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 31.05.2018 Time: 18:11:14

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305166339

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHD3672A : 00000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN : 07.09.2017

DATE/TIME IN

: 30.05.2018 11:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 30.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 03-01-0302-2020-G REAR WHEEL RIM RH 1 1,570.60 25.00 1,177.95

0002 28-01-0103-2013-A REAR DOOR APPS STICKER RH 1 80.00 2-30- 80.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,257.95

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

400.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

720.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,120.00

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

TOTAL : 2,377.95

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 30.05.2018 Time: 15:57:29

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

hima larpingo

COMPA.NY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOIMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305166339

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHD3672A : 0000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL DATE OF REGN : PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE/TIME IN

: 07.09.2017

ACCIDENT DATE

: 30.05.2018 11:45 : 30.05.2018

LKK- Kalvin

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 03-01-0302-2020-G REAR WHEEL RIM RH

1 1,570.60 25.00 1,177.95

0002 28-01-0103-2013-A REAR DOOR APPS STICKER RH 1 80.00 250 80.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,257.95

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

0002 20-00

TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

0003 L

REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT

120.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,520.00

TOTAL : 2,777.95

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

LKK Auto Consultants nance notify

the Reparer of the following: a To resurvey before once social painting

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

To display damaged purity outing resolvery

\* Parts prost are solvents conferration \* Third party survey is on a "Ratherst Prejudice" basis.

No higgli modification(s) a straig!

 Supplement control must be test preyed and is subject to how approved includes a concept,

Аскломинореа ру Ямериян-

Signabutic.

Date:

Kalue 11/16/18 1800 Ls.
2 by s
2 by s
1 by le Popula pla

### Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From:

Hwang Shiang Yi <shiangyi.hwang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 6 June, 2018 12:37 PM

To:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Subject:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A; Chong Boon Sen RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJD2734M (OI : CTI - TBA) AND

SHD3672A (TP: LKK REF - CC3/CTI18009898/K1ua3) on 30/05/2018

(SNM18D02714C02/4)

Attachments:

MCCA18070863-SJD2734M.pdf; HwangSY\_SNM18D02714C02-SJD2734M-

LKKDirectSettlementAccidentLtr\_CLCR95.293.pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

Categories:

**HMK** 

Dear Mei Kwan,

Attached herewith the letter and accident report for your reference.

Claim hander: Boon Sen

Thanks & Regards,

#### Hwang Shiang Yi

Motor Division Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct (65) 6389 6541

Fax (65) 6224 7175 /62247478 Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Email

:claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com shiangyi.hwang@sg.cntaiping.com



#### Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 5 June, 2018 6:09 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springlesf Tower Singapore 079900 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6222 1033 Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com Co. Reg. No. 2002083848

Our Reference: SNM18D02714/C02/4

Date: 06 JUNE 2018

via Ordinary & Registered Mail

KUEK SONG HAN **BLK 453 TAMPINES STREET 42** #04-198 SINGAPORE 520453

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD2734M AND SHD3672A ON 30 MAY 2018 ALONG SHENTON WAY

We refer to the abovementioned accident.

Please be advised that the third party vehicle, SHD3672A, is filing a third party property claim against your vehicle.

We have appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, to administer the said claim on our behalf and they will contact you for more information about the accident.

Kindly render your assistance and co-operation accordingly.

Yours truly,

Claims Department

(This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.)

CC : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Attn : THIN THIN

: CC3/CTI18009898/K1UA3

Contact No : 68412360

via Email ; admin-a@lkkauto.com

CC : Agent - (AN0444A) - META AGENCY PTE LTD

F01/LKKDS-2013

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

_	ef : T 0518 / SHD3672A /WT(st)			LINGII	TELICII TO
Our Re Your	Ref:	Γαχί Claims Dept	Comf	fortDelGro En	ngineering Pte Ltd Singapore 579701
Date	03-100-10	ing Drive 4th Fir	2051		line +65 6383 6280
		ore 508969		Facsin	nilie +65 6280 9755
	A INSURANCE CO LID				www.odge.com.sg
	ON ROAD O SPRINGLEAF TOWER			Company Re	gistration No. 190006040VV
111					Workshops
	APORE 079909  : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PR	EJUDICE			205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir				Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
ACCI	DENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD3672A YOU	R INSURED	SJD	2/34M	Sin Ming
AND	OTHER		- 50	3.00.10	383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
	re the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportle No: SHD3672A which was involved in the caption	ned accident wi	ni yana	111001-00	45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286
4.1.1	The wahiala owner and the taxi driver concerned have	e requested and	autho	rized us to	Ubi
assist	t them in presenting their claims against the party response	onsible for all ap	plicabl	e matters	320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
arisin	g from the damage to the vehicle. e accident was caused by the negligent act of your insu				Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
As th	re submitting these claims for your consideration on bel	nalf of the claims	ants.		Sungei Kadut
	I OWNER'S CLAIM	Herita-Colland Storwer Li			7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
2.5	Cost of Repair		\$	2,544.41	- Yishun
2	2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 125.40 per d	lay	\$	250.60	shun Industrial Park A Singapore 758732
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)		\$	7.40	3.500
4	LTA Search Fees		\$	7.49	-
5	GIA / Police Report Fees		\$		-
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees	Sub Total	_	2,802.70	-
HIRI	ER'S CLAIM			160.00	
7	2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per o		\$		-
	:	Total Claims	:_\$_	2,962.70	-
We e	enclose herewith the following documents to support the Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs:	e claims: -		8	_pcs.
b)	LTA search slip/s of : SJD2734M GIA / Police report/s of : SHD3672A				
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator				
4)	( ) Traffic Compound ( ) Towing/Medical bill/receipts (	) Certificate of Ir	suranc	e Dt-l Data	latter
	<ul><li>( X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scen ( x ) Downtime/Miles</li></ul>	age record	(x)	Rental Rate	iettei
Kind	lly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the s	ettlement of the	said o	claims as	
Plea to ar	ase note that it is a condition of any settlement reached ny personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	that it shall be w	rithout	prejudice	
You	rs faithfully				
	uty Manager				
CDG	SE Claims Department 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email ; williamtan@cdge.com.s	g			

V

COMFORTDELGRO

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.







### Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 September 2018 9:31 AM

To:

'shawnkuek@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD 2734M & SHD 3672A ON 30/05/2018

Attachments:

Accident photo.jpg



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/CTI18009898/K1ua3

19 SEPTEMBER 2018

#### **KUEK SONG HAN**

BLK 453 TAMPINES STREET #04-198 SINGAPORE 520453

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD 2734M & SHD 3672A ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING Case Handler DID: 6841 2360

Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd C.C. (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ALONG

TOYOTA PRIUS SHD3672A , SJD2734M SHENTON WAY TWDS KEPPEL ROAD.

ON 30-May-18 10:35

I / We

LEE TECK CHYE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0171283G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHD3672A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

 To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.

- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

30-May-2018

Name of Hirer

LEE TECK CHYE

Hirer NRIC

S0171283G

Signature :

Malu

Address

-

866 TAMPINES STREET 83 #03-227

520866

Contact No.

98618983

### MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No : DMPCSN1750791801

Claim No : SNM18D02714C02/4

Claimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Amount : \$\$ 2,900.00

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand and Nine Hundred Only

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SHD 3672A Insured Vehicle No. : SJD 2734M

Date of Loss

1 30/05/2018

Place of Accident : SHENTON WAY TOWARDS KEPPEL ROAD

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforementioned sum by CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absolutely to discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/or

Insured Name

: KUEK SONG HAN

Driver Name

: KUEK SONG HAN

from all claims, present or future in respect of all loss, injury or damage sustained by me/us arising out of the said accident.

I acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Global Sum

\$\$ 2,900.00 \$\$ 2,900.00

Total

Claimant Name: COMPORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD NRIC No :

Signature

Date

CLAME GENERALITY COMPORTDELISTO ENCHEERING PTE LTD. 33 COTANG DRIVE SAGAPORE SINSE

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document

Please forward your cheque made payable to. COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracket Road Singspore 579701 Marring + 65 6383 6280 Facuritie + 65 9280 9755

Workshops

TO Layerg Drive Singspore 508989 363 Sm Ming Drive Singspore 575717 45 Parstan Road Singspore 609286 239 Uts Road 3 Singspore 409648

24 Seroko Loop Singapore 758150 7 Bungel Kadut Way Singapore 726791 501 Yahun Industrial Park A Singapore 76

TAX INVOICE

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W Page: 1

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO(S) PTE L SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE SG 079909

DONTAGE NO: 52222366

Description : 3F 30.05.18

VEHCLE NO SHD3672A

MAKE

INV. NO/DATE 91376162 04.06.2018

JOB NO. 305166339

MODEL

PRIUS HYBRID (G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 07.09.2017

DATE/TIME IN 30.05.2018 11:45

CHASSIS CODE

JTDKB3FU703564001

Sylic Part No.

Net

REAR WHEEL RIM RH

1,570.60

Unit Price SDisc

1,177.95

18-01-0103-2013 REAR DOOR APPS STICKER RH

SUB-TOTAL

1,257.95

PANEL BEATING

400.00

400.00

25,00

23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

720.00

SUB-TOTAL

1,120,00

omfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd member of COMPORIDELCAD

ead Office: 15 Braddell Road ngapore 579701

ndly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

USTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ N
3010012	91376162	2,544.41	



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

203 Brazzali Florat Singapore 579701 Marriere + 65 6383 6280 Facsamin + 65 6380 9755

Workshops

59 Layeng Drive Singapore 508069 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Panduri Road Singapore 608286 320 Util Road 3 Singapore 408849 24 Senova Loop Singapore 738156 7 Sunger Kadur Way Singapore 728791 501 Yarum Industrial Park A Singapore 769

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: L

8010012

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO(S) PTE L SPRINGLEAF TOWER

ANSON ROAD #16-00 LINGAPORE SG 079909

CONTACT NO: 52272560

VEHCLE NO

INV. NO/DATE 91376162 04.06,2018

TOYOTA

JOB NO. 305166339

HODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 07.09.2017

DATE/TIME IN 30.05.2018 11:45

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU703564001

Items total

2,377,95

Add GST 8

7:000 %

166.46

Invoice amount

2,544.41

Issued by Repair type : Payment Type/Term: CHEWBEELENG 04.06.2018 14:49:21

amfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd member of COMFORIDELGRO

ead Office: 5 Braddell Road ngapore 579701

ndly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

JSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ N
B010012	91376162	2,544.41	Y

Our Ref: CT18050859

Date: 04 June 2018



### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

30/05/2018 @ 10:35 hrs

ALONG

SHENTON WAY TWDS KEPPEL ROAD.

INVOLVING

SJD2734M

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3672A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE TECK CHYE IC NO S0171283G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

O C	A JO O D
	4
$\mathcal{S}$	)

The

MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)		T	JS6 JAT	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	ED (TIME)
TRAVELLED			DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED		
(KM)	FROM	то				(KM)	FROM	0
787	e 735	e 135 220520 5 2018	12018	Lee Teckchye	68677	269	0800 2210	20
300	0720	0720 2040 21 u	רו	1 17	08986	309	08002	140
283	0735	0735 2115 224	7		69383	397	0745 2	230
267	0830	08202120230	7,	7	69670	287	0725 2200	200
263	0 105	0 3057 7210 24 1	ב	11	69923	253	0645 2650	650
315	0650	0650203025 U	63		80276	383	07252320	132(
765	0720	0720 2045261	7	7	70545	269	0840 2355	2355
185	0650	06502100271	7		70789	244	090522	222
280	0745	0745 2100 28 4	11	7	71072	283	06402	213
315	0630	06302045294	()		71222	150	25880	215
296	0830	1 VC 3-14 C 0580	()	2	7.1		55 70	

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SJD2734M 30 May 2018 / 10:35:00 Successful

C01

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Previous

OK



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
CHIN	A TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18009	898/K1ua3q2
	SON ROAD #16- NGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 10-10-2018 Code: CTI	
		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJD 2734M	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3672A
	Policy No.	DMPCSN1750791801	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D02714C02/4	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/05/2018
		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU703564001	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	71330	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
			ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	O/S REAR PORTION.	
		Gen	eral Information	CONTRACTOR OF STREET
	Accident Date	30/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	8



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

2,377.95

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3672A

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WHEEL RIM RH	GRAZED	1,570.60	1,570.60
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-392.65	-392.65
			1,177.95	1,177.95
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR DOOR APPS STICKER RH (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
			80.00	80.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING .		560.00	400.00
	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA.		800.00	720.00
	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
	REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
			1,570.60 -392.65 1,177.95 80.00 80.00 560.00 800.00 40.00	1,120.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,777.95	2,377.95

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18009898/K1ua3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made salely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No flability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or het own that.